

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

OMB Approved No. 1024-0009 Form 10-168 Rev. 2014

HISTORIC PRESERVATION CERTIFICATION APPLICATION AMENDMENT / ADVISORY DETERMINATION

	-				
			NPS Project Number		
			32215		
Inst	tructions: This page must bear the applicant's orig	inal signature and must be dated.			
1.	Property name Hills Department S	;tore			
	Property address 906-910 W. Histo	oric Mitchell Street, Milwaukee,	, Wisconsin		
2.	 updates applicant or contact amends a previously submitt requests an advisory determ Standards for Rehabilitation. 	ted 🗌 Part 1 🕱 Part 2 🗌 Part 3 appli		's	
	from previous submittal as s Enclosed precedent photo sho	cior blade sign along Mitchell A suggested by NPS. New proposal	2 stories along Mitchell, including		
3.	Project Contact (if different from applicant) Name Company				
			State		
	Zip Telephone	Email Address			
4.	 Applicant I hereby attest that the information I have provided is, to the best of my knowledge, correct. I further attest that [check one or both boxes, as applicable] (1) owner of the above-described property within the meaning of "owner" set forth in 36 CFR § 67.2 (2011), and/or (2) if I am not the fee simple owner of the described property, the fee simple owner is aware of the action I am taking relative to this application and has no objection, as noted in a written statement from owner, a copy of which (i) either is attached to this application form and incorporated herein, or has been previously submitted, and (ii) meets the requirement CFR § 67.3(a)(1) (2011). For purposes of this attestation, the singular shall include the plural wherever appropriate. I understand that knowing and willful falsi factual representations in this application may subject me to fines and imprisonment under 18 U.S.C. § 1001, which, under certain circumstances, provides for imprisonment of up to 8 years. Name Ben Marshall, Dir. of Architecture Signature Date 05/01/20 Applicant Entity Mitchell Street Apartments, LLC SSN or TIN 47-4198 Applicant Entity Mitchell Street Apartments, LLC SSN or TIN 47-4198 Description of the second strength of the strengt of the strength of the strength of the strength of the streng				
	Street 200 N. Main Street	Ly, Inc., Managing Member City Oregon	State		
			hall@gormanusa.com		
	Applicant, SSN, or TIN has changed since	previously submitted application.			

NPS Official Use Only

The National Park Service has reviewed this amendment to the Historic Preservation Certification Application and has determined that the amendment:

- meets the Secretary of the Interior's Standards for Rehabilitation.
- will meet the Secretary of the Interior's Standard for Rehabilitation if the attached conditions are met.
 - does not meet the Secretary of the Interior's Standards for Rehabilitation.
- updates the information on file and does not affect the certification.

Advisory Determinations:

The National Park Service has determined that the work completed in this phase is consistent with the Secretary of the Interior's Standards for Rehabilitation. This determination is advisory only. A formal certification of rehabilitation can be issued only after all rehabilitation work and any associated site work or new construction have been completed. This approval could be superseded if it is found that the overall rehabilitation does not meet the Secretary's Standards. A copy of this form will be provided to the Internal Revenue Service.



Client: The Alexander Milwaukee, WI

SIGN SPECIFICATIONS

*formed aluminum cabinet with dimensional internally lit letters *"ALEXANDER" letters to be internally lit push through * "THE" and "LOETS" to be lit routed aluminum with acrulia backing

* "THE" and "LOFTS" to be lit routed alumiunum with acrylic backing (day/night vinyl) *exact build and colors TBD





Job Number

file name and extension

THIS ARTWORK IS COPYWRITED AND MAY NOT BE USED WITHOUT PERMISSION. IT IS THE PROPERTY OF FINISHING TOUCH AND MUST BE RETURNED TO THEM. Customer: Gorman Customer Rep: Tom Date: 06/30/16

Revision Date: 4/20

FINAL DRAWING APPROVAL

signature:

These drawings will be released to manufacturing once signed and returned. Any detail or dimension changes will delay fabrication and incur extra charges. ONCE THE DESIGN IS APPROVED FINISHING TOUCH WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS

date:

COLORS SHOWN FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY. ACTUAL PAINT OR VINYL GRAPHICS MAY NOT MATCH INK COLORS ON LAYOUT



Client: **The Alexander Milwaukee**, WI

SIGN SPECIFICATIONS

*formed aluminum cabinet with dimensional internally lit letters *letters to be push through, or formed letters mounted to cabinet *exact build and colors TBD



Job Number

file name and extension

14821

THIS ARTWORK IS COPYWRITED AND MAY NOT BE USED WITHOUT PERMISSION. IT IS THE PROPERTY OF FINISHING TOUCH AND MUST BE RETURNED TO THEM.

Customer: Gorman

Date: 06/30/16

FINAL DRAWING APPROVAL

These drawings will be released to manufacturing once signed and returned. Any detail or dimension changes will delay fabrication and incur extra charges. ONCE THE DESIGN IS APPROVED FINISHING TOUCH WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS COLORS SHOWN FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY. ACTUAL PAINT OR VINYL GRAPHICS MAY NOT MATCH INK COLORS ON LAYOUT

Customer Rep: Tom

Revision Date: 4/20

signature:

date:



Client: **The Alexander** Milwaukee, WI

EXTERIOR SIGNAGE

Signs to comply with ADA/ICC requirements.



Job Number

file name and extensio

14821

THIS ARTWORK IS COPYWRITED AND MAY NOT BE USED WITHOUT

PERMISSION. IT IS THE PROPERTY OF FINISHING TOUCH AND MUST BE RETURNED TO THEM.

Customer: Gorman

Date: 06/30/16

FINAL DRAWING APPROVAL

signature:

These drawings will be released to manufacturing once signed and returned. Any detail or dimension changes will delay fabrication and incur extra charges. ONCE THE DESIGN IS APPROVED FINISHING TOUCH WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS

date:

COLORS SHOWN FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY. ACTUAL PAINT OR VINYL GRAPHICS MAY NOT MATCH INK COLORS ON LAYOUT



T 1	THIS ARTWORK S COPYRIGHTED AND MAY NOT B: USED WITHOUT PERMISSION. IT S THE PROPERTY OF FINISHINS TOUCH AND MUST BE RETURNED TO THEM.	CUSTOMER: THE ALEXANDER -MILWAUKEE
Jouch		PREPARED FOR:
Sidne		SALES REP.: JUSTIN
	COLORS SHOWN FOR REPRESINTATION ONLY, ACTUAL PAINT OR VINYL GRAPHICS MAY NOT MATCH INK COLORS ON LAYOUT.	DATE: 2.2.2017



precedent photo